Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 1



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

The 1983 Ram

Madison High School
Madison, Tennessee
Emily Frey, Editor

Ronnie Reeder, Advisor




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Table Of Contents

SERIOLS : : rssswssrsnmmass -
JUNOLE oo o 58 6 mmi a2 85 B2 30
Sophomores . ........... 38
Faculty ................ 47

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 3



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Mr. and Miss Madison High School

Mike Lang and Konni Bryant




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

all

Senior Class Officers
President ... Rodney Britt (seated)

Vice President . .. Jerry Huff

Secretary ... Karen Forkum

This was our year together,
A year to create memories . . .
The memories of friends, memories
Of acquaintances, memories

Of good and bad.

A momeant to reflect on the things we’ve had.

The
Senior
Class
Of

1983

Is this a beginning or an end?
It seems to be both.

A time to proceed to the future.
A time to remember the past.

Though when united as one,
It seems but only a beginning.

We are the 1983 Senior Class of Madison High School



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Karen Denise Adcock Kathy Jean Anderson Jack Walter Ashley Cheryl Denise Aune Suzanne Ballard

David Alan Barnes Jeffrey Harold Barnes Jennifer Ann Becker Carolyn Lynn Bell Robert Leslie Bell

John Clark Bice John Bennett Blair III Gregory Lloyd Boshers Mark Alan Bowles Amanda Kay Brewington

Rodney Louis Britt Cynthia Ann Broadrick _James Carson Broadrick Timothy Scotr Brough Teresa Dee Brown

UCL yuul 11CC LUPY LICIC LILLY./ / VWVWW.UPELdUCLIL CPAILLULLL/ 1HAULIDULL/ H1dULIDULLLILILL ragc v



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Susan Carol Browne Konni Jo Bryant Barbara Ann Bumbalough  Teresa Ann Bumpus

Roger Lee Burton 1 Lisa Renee Campbell Samantha Cantrell

Jerry Carpenter Gregory Vaughn Carr Marvin Edward Carter Kathy Ann Casas

Lisa Annette Clay David Lee Clinard Jeffrey Ray Coker Dianna Marie Cole
Get your Iree copy nere ntrp:// Www.upgradenrepair.com,/madison/ madison.ntm

Robert Jeffrey Carney

James Harrison Clark

Carman Kay Cothran
rage

7




G

Maureen Dalton

Rhonda Lee Dorton

James Thomas Edwards

™ David Michael Fesmire

Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Kevin Lynn Davenport

Dena Gail Drake

Melissa Lynn Edwards

Rebecca Renee Fitts

Tina Rene Demerich

Laurie Ann Duffie

Chris Vernon Elder

Karen Jeanette Forkum

Roger Dale Denton

Gibson Charton Duncan

Valerie Melinda Estes

Emily Susanne Frey

Robert Allen Dill

Randall Earl Duncan

John Edwin Evans

Scott Fitzgerald Frick g




Brenda Sue Fykes

Bambi Lynn Graves

Tina Maria Guinn

Mark Kevin Harrison

Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

James Anderson Gaines  George Warren Garrett Lila Michelle Gifford

Cynthia Ann Green Mochelle Grimes Teresa Lynn Grisham

Comer Wilson Hannah Kirk Thomas Hargrove Sheila Renee Hargrove

Stephanie Gayle Mary Bethany Helton Nena Michelle Hitt
Hazelrigs

Beverly Jo Harrison

Tonya Michelle Hosse




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Tammy Michelle Hughes Malissa Ann Hullett Cynthia Sue Humphrey

Abbe Jill Jackson Joy Lynette Jackson James Daniel Jacobs John Kenneth James

Connie Lynn Johnson Cynthia Ann Johnson Jeh Winston Jones Shaun Elisha Jones

Eddie Raye King Wendy Tonette King Louie Anthony Kirby Kenneth Lee Knight

James Keith Hunter

Jerry Lee Jamison

Steven Anthony Kendrick

Michael James Lang

)




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Robert Eugene Larson Angela Dawn Lawson Kenneth Charles Ledbetter Sherry Dean Lewis

Kathleen Helen Link Samuel Keith Locke Jack Edward Loveday Kristi Lynn Loveless

Brent Lee McDonald Teresa Rene McDonald  Franklin Douglas Mahon  Floyd Thomas Martin

William Nathan Massey  Christopher Lee Meador  Tony Edward Meadows Roberta Lynn Mercer

Tonya LeAnne Lewis

Thomas Estes Martin

Frank Edward
Middleton




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Kimberly Sue Mielke Jessie James Miles Travis Dwayne Milliken Micca Todd Monda Peggy Ann Morris

Marthew Clarkson Neal  Kathryn Renee Newberry Kenneth Wayne Newlin Lura Denise Nilan Jennifer Linnette Odom

Katrina Darlene Overton  Kimberly Dawn Owens Troy Benton Pardue Angela LaChelle Parker Maria Lynn Partain

Jeanne Marie Paul Maria Kathryn Peden Terrill Mark Christiana Pamela Christopher C. Pirtle =
Pendergrass Pijerce J




Get your tree copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.ntm

Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Rhonda Faye Pitts Fia Francine Porter Teddy Wayne Poss Tammy Lynn Potter

Jeffrey Ray Pratt Tammy Gayle Prior Connie Sue Qualls Karen Lynn Rader Joel Edward Reese

David Kenneth Reynolds  Renee Betty Reynolds Steve Craig Rider David Glen Ridings Constance Roberts

Darrin Lee Santiago Lisa Marie Sapp Dawn Michelle Seay Janet Denise Sheler Mike Ray Shields

rage 13



Melodie Ann Smith

Pamela Sue Staggs

Michelle Maria Streeter

Kimberly Ann
Thompson

Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Ted Lee Smith Gerald Lee Smock Danny Raymond Sons

Richard Allen Stamps Brian Edward Steffey Laura Ann Stone

Jeffrey Glen Taylor Jackie Gay Thacker Jerry Alan Thigpen

Mary Elisabeth Randy Dwayne Tilley Tracey Wendell Todd
Thompson

Patrick Allen Speck

Deborah Renee Stover

Barry Kent Thompson

William Ray Towns

4




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Cynthia Faye Tripp Donna Lynn Tyler Nat Sanders Vance Raymond Dean Vantrease David Wayne Waggener

James Edward Weaver Kurt Levoy Weems Peggy Ann Wesson Jill Anne Westbrook Ray David Westveer

Cynthia Gail Whited Shannon Kari Widner David Eugene Willis Walter Nathan Michael Keith Woods
Winchester

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 15



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 16



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 17



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

The faculty of Madison High select the recipients
of the DAR medal, the Civitan medal and the Opti-
mist award. These students must show leadership
ability, be of good moral character, and be good
citizens of the school and community.

DAR Medalist

Konni Bryant

Civitan Medalist Optimist Award
David Reynolds David Clinard

|



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Boys’ State Representatives Girls” State Representatives

David Reynolds and Tommy Martin Rhonda Dorton and Konni Bryant

-

I Dare You Awar

Jay Caldwell and Jill Westbrook

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 19



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Most Popular Best Dressed

Mike Lang and Konni Bryant Jeff Barnes and Karen Rader

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 20



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senior Superlatives

Best 11 Around o Athletic

Tommy Martin and Connie Johnson Walter Winchester and Dianna Cole

Most Likely To Succeed

2 Rodney Britt and Emily Frey

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 21



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Best Personality
Mike Shields and Karen Forkum

Quietest Friendliest
Brent McDonald and Debbie Stover Greg Carr and Debbie McCrary

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 22



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Most ependab]e B Most Courteous

Kristi Loveless and Terry Pendergrass Katrina Overton and Darrin Santiago

Most Intellectual
Jill Westbrook and Jay Caldwell

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 23



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senior Superlatives
I i I

Most }‘a}ented

Shaun Jones and John Bice

Wittiest Most School Spirit

Rhonda Dorton and Chris Elder Joy Jackson and Chris Pirtle

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 24



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Top Ten Beauties

i

Sonny Clark and Michelle
Gifford

_ Tracy Todd and Debbie
> McCrary

Jeff Barnes and Maria Partain Walter Winchester and Connie
Johnson

2

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 25



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Top Ten Bea uties

David Reynolds and Karen
Forkum

; \ s
David Ridings and Micca Mike Woods and Katrina 5
Monda Overton

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 26



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Honor Students

Kathy Newberry, David Fesmire, Jackie
Thacker

Kristi Loveless, Jay Caldwell, Karen Rader Cindy Johnson, Connie Johnson, Laura Stone

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 27



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Honor Students

Tonya Lewis, Jim Weaver, Elizabeth Shaun Jones, Fia Porter, Melissa Edwards
Thompson

Konni Bryant, Rodney Britt, David Reynolds — Emily Frey, George Garrets, Jill Westbrook 2

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 28



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 29



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

CLASSES

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 30



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Juniors . .. Class Of 1984

John Lee, Vice President; Loretta Callahan, Treasurer; Michelle Eddings, Sccre-
tary; Gary Hall, President.

Adkins, Loura
Allen, Don
Anderson, Chris
Anderson, Dana
Anderson, Joyce

Anderson, Rhonda
Arnold, Woody
Ashburn, Barbara
Aust, David
Baggort, Bech

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 31



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Barnes, Jercy
Batey, Toni

Baxter, Gina
Bayless, Lisa
Beck, Lisa

Binkley, Randy
Bland, Melissa
Bogle, Dawn
Bollhardi, Angic
Booher, Richard

Boswell, Michelle
Boyd, Nathan
Brake, Jefl
Briley, Macey
Brown, Mike

Callahan, Loretta
Canteell, David
Chapman, Debra
Clack, Tonia
Cleseland, Jon

Coleman, Cody
Conaster, Darrell
Conner, Jeannic

*  Costanza, Robert

Couch, Tracy
Cox, Angela
Cummings. Angie
Dalton, Robert
Danicls, Robert

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 32



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Davis, Billy
Davis, Lori
Dickens, James
Dixon, Maria
Dodrill, Eddie

Dodrill, Phillip
Dorris, Mike
Dowell, Charles
Duncan, Scottie
Eddings, Michelle

Edwards, Sandra
Elmore, Sherrie
Fagg, Scorty
Ferguson, Barbara
Fesmire, Lisa

Fesmire, Lori
Fisher, Johnny

Flatt, Connic
Floyd, Angelea
Ford, Marilyn

Forchand, Mallory
Franklin, Brian
Frazier, Dana
Freels, Sherry
Garrett, Carol

Graham, Cindy
Graves, Brian
Gray, Robin
Greer, Doug
Gregory, Mike

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 33



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Griffin, Ricky
Griffith, Sonya
Grisham, George
Gross, Billy
Guan, Jesse

Hamilton, Kim
Hardaway, Amy
Harvey, Chip
Hawkins, Deonka
Hayes, Tommy

Heath, Keany
Hesson, Pam
Hesson, Rene
Hicks, Glen
Hodgkins, Todd

Hollis, Sterling
Houdyshelr, Jeff
Hudson, Glen
Hullett, Teresa
Hunley, Rodney

Hunt, Clint
Hunt, Michael
Hunter, Ricky
Irvin, Lydia
Jamison, Randy

_Johnson, Donna
_Johnson, Peany
Johnson, Ray

Johnson, Susan
Johnson, Teresa

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 34



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Jones, Casey
Jones, Mike
Jones, Jay
Jones, Tim
Keith, Daris

Kidd, Roger
Kirk, Denise
Kurgan, Ernie
Kurgan, Leslic
Lampley, Bruce

Lang, Cheric
Langford, Sherry
Latimer, Thomas

Laws, Jeff
Ledberer, Stacey

Lee, John
Lee, Jamie
Lewis, Julie
Long, Delinda
Louden, David

Loveday, Michael
McClendon, Karen
McMuriry, Eric
Mabry, Nita
Mangrum, Sarah

Markham, Robert
Marshall, Tim
Marin, Kathy
Miles, Randy
Miles, Wendell

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 35



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Mitchell, Scote
Morris, Lisa
Morris, Jeff
Nicholas, Vicky
Nichols, Jeff

Norrod, Tonya
North, Mark
Northcure, John
O’Barr, Erin
Oller, Jeff

Owens, Jere
Owens, Tina
Pharris, Eddie
Pigg, Clint
Pinson, Jimmy

Poceete, Karen
Powell, Joe
Powers, Tracie
Price, Monica
Pyles, Terri

Rackley, Gary
Ray, Tammy
Reynolds, Karen
Rice, Jeff
Richardson, Patt

Riggins, Gina
Rigsby, Mike
Robertson, Char
Rogers, Teresa
Rowell, Carrie

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 36



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Russell, Dawn
Russell, Kenneth
Saddler, Ann
Sanders, Angelia
Satterfield, Jeff

Schwarz, Tami
Seay, Ryan
Sheler, Jimmy
Shoulders, Jeff
Simmons, Terri

Singh, Indira
Smith, Alecia
Smith, Ginny
Spain, Penni

Spears, Jeff

Speck, Paula
Sprouse, Steve
Stamps, Dawn

Staton, James
Staton, Penny

Stephens, Tammi
Stewart, Paula
Stone, Fred
Stromatt, Tim
Stubblefield, Bobby

Tessier, Darlene
Thrasher, Paul
Tittle, Steve
Tobit, Tammy
Tripp, Bruce

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 37



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Ulrich, Andrea
Verburg, Patrick
Wair, Glenn
Walker, Mike
Wallace, Donny

Warren, Stacey
Wayman, Jeff
Webb, Shelley
West, Ronnie
Whited, Jennifer

Wilks, Darryl
Williamson, Jeff
Wilson, McFerrin
Wilson, Marc
Witt, Patricia

Wolfe, Steve
Woodin, Sharon
Woodin, Teresa
Wright, Paula
Yager, Lisa

Young, Darlene

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 38



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Sophomores . .. Class Of 1985

Missy Bobbitt, Treasurer; Chad Lewis, Vice President; Mark Sims, President; Tonya
Davis, Secretary.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 39



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Bates, Thomas
Batey, Rhonda
Batson, Dana
Beals, Cary
Beckner, Ron

Belvin, Myron
Benton, Tonia
Beus, Allan
Billingsley, James
Blackmore, Janet

Bobbitt, Melissa
Brawner, Kenneth
Bryan, Angela
Bryan, Darin
Bryant, Rebecca

Brymer, Tim
Burnette, Robert
Bush, Adrian
Butler, Brian
Butes, William

Cabler, Jason
Cain, Todd
Caldwell, Jeftery
Carter, Angela
Carter, Kenneth

Cavender, Mark
Clendening, Raymond
Collins, Joseph
Cooley, Laura
Corttrell, Desiree

Crook, Butch
Cutrell, Louis
Dalton, James
Davis, Tonya
DeCarlo, Melissa

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 40



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Dickerson, Brian
Dishman, Marie
Douglas, Michael
Duke, Charles
Dyer, Sharon

Elder, Benjie
Fields, Michelle
Foster, Travis
Fricault, Mary
Gaines, Donna

Gaines, Kelly
Gilbert, Linda
Gillingham, Thomas
Glover, Charles
Gregory, Angic

Griffith, Sonya
Guess, Christie
Hall, Pennie
Hamilton, Wade
Hayes, Mary

Hester, Timmy
Hickam, Susan

Higdon, Cynthia

Hix, Jack
Hollandsworth, Tommy

Hoover, Keith
Hooper, Kim
Hudson, Trinia
Hughes, Kim
Humphrey, Kim

Hunr, Marty
Jenkins, Tammy
Jones, Brent
Jones, Patricia
Jones, Russella

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 41



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Kaylor, Norris
Kaylor, Tommy
Keith, Lisa
King, Lisa
Kinnard, Tina

Kinzer, Dina
Kirk, Dana
Lane, Ronald
Lang, Charlene
Lathrope, Teresa

Layhew, David
Ledberter, Dara
Lee, Regina
Lewis, Chad
Lewis, Lawrence

Lewis, Mike
Lovelace, Elizabeth
Mangrum, Tina
Martin, Kim
Mayers, Terri

Mayes, Shelly
Miles, Terry

Minchey, Kevin
Mitchell, Brian
Morgan, Freddy

Morris, Ronald
Morrow, Karen
Morton, Wesley
Moss, Steve

Mundy, Douglas

McCanless, Keith
McCarter, Joey
McDannald, David
McGahey, Jim
McNeal, Angic

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 42



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Nelson, Teresa
Newland, Robert
Newlin, Jimmy
Newman, Rodney
Norris, Sandra

O'Kelley, Kenneth
Papai, Diana
Patterson, Vanessa
Pauley, Billy
Payne, Troy

Pharris, Leanne
Phelps, Juanita
Phillips, Ricky

Prac, Scott
Price, James

Rains, Mike
Ramsey, Teri
Ray, Russell
Reese, Audra
Reeves, Richard

Render, Ray
Rice, Hope
Rice, Kristie
Rider, Risa
Robinson, Donia

Roper, Regina
Sanders, Karen
Sanders, Ken
Sapp, Renee
Shelby, Donna

Shoulder, Kim
Sims, Mack

Sims, Mike
Sizemore, Kathy
Skulley, Kimberly

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 43



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Sloan, Gary
Sloan, Wendy
Smith, John
Smith, Michelle
Spence, Elizabeth

Spray, Jeff
Stahl, Lisa

Standafer, Jackie
Stavinoga, Mike
Stiliwell, Donna

Stokes, Michael

Stone, Mauri Theodore
Story, Vickie

Sullivan, Rod
Swafford, John

Tidwell, Kathy
Tomlin, Tracy
Toney, Troy
Trimble, Buddy
Upton, Lisa

Walker, Steve
Watrous, Michael
Webb, Jeff
Webb, Morris
Wenning, David

West, Wade
Wheeler, Melissa
Williams, Susan
Wood, Marty
Woodruff, Lorali

Wright, Debbie
Zentz, Paula

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 44



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

™ 115 THAT HE KNOWETH

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 45



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 46



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 47



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

FACULTY

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 48



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Richard Seay, B.S., M.A. Ph.D.

Principal

James Carter, B.S., MA., M.A.+ 45

Assistant Principal

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 49



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Joe Barlow, B.S., M.S., M.A.+ 45 Gloria Booth, B.S. James Boyd, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 45
Industrial Arts Home Economics, English Social Studies, English

Bill Brimm, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 30 Evelyn Buckley, B.S., M.Ed., M.A.+ 30 Joan Care, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 30
Industrial Cooperative Education English Math

Johnny Corbitt, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 30 Russelltaze Crowder, B.S., M.A.,
Science M.S.+ 45
Class Guitar

lton Collier, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 30

ical Education

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 50



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Harry DeLosh, B.S., M.Ed., M.A.+ 30 Jane Eldridge, B.A., M.A. Raymond Falkenberry, B.S., M.A.,
Distributive Education English, Speech MA.+45
Industrial Arts

Fred Forehand, B.S., M.Ed. Beckie Gibson, B.A., M.A. Cliff Goodman, B.A., MA., MAA.+ 30
Social Studies, English Foreign Language Science — Retired October, 1982

Charlene Grimes, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 15 Donzell Johnson, B.A., M.A., M.A.+ 45 Jeanerte Jones, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 30
Math, Science Social Studies Guidance Counselor

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 51



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

June Kennedy, B.A., M.A. Bobby Leech, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 45 Nancy Lucas, B.S.
English Social Studies, Math Physical Education

Edna Macon, B.A.,, M.A. Hazel Mitchel, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 30 Horton Monroe, B.S., MM
Librarian Mach, English Band Director

Larcy Overby, B.S., M.Ed., M.A.+ 30 Shirley Phipps, B.A., M.A.,, M.A.+ 45 Ronnie Reeder, B.S., M.Ed., M.A.+ 30
Science, Math English Guidance Counselor

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 52



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Bobby Roberts, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 30 Richard Roche, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 30 James Scandrick, B.A.
Health Social Studies Vocal Music

Barbara Smith, B.S., M.Ed., M.A.+ 30 Doris Smith, B.S., M.A., Fd.S. Ardella Thompson, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 45

Business Education Business Education Art

LK. Thompson, B.S., M.A., M.A.+ 45 Peggy Trapp, B.S. Betty Zuccarello, B.A.

Social Studies Business Education English

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 53



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Joyce Carr Bernice Christianson Mary Copeland

Secretary Execurive Secretary Guidance Secretary

Cafeteria Workers
Dethula Mathis, Ada Stubblefield, Mattie Hacker, Billie Canada and Virginia Duke

Gloria Garrison
Marerials Clerk

Maintenance

Freddie Pope, Brenda Vasser and Freddy Scort

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 54



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 55



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 56



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 57



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 58



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 59



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

AR T

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 60



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 61



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 62



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 63



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 64



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 65



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

ORGANIZATIONS

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 66



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 67



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 68



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Student Council

Officers: Konni Bryant, Secretary; David Reynolds, Vice President;
Tommy Martin, President

Sophomore Representives: (Row 1) Tonya Davis, Laura Cooley, Kim
Hopper; (Row 2) Jimmy Pinson, David Leyhew, Ray Render. Jeft
Webb, Benji Elder

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 69



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Studnt Council

junior Repres
Stromatt, Gary Hall, Mac Wilson, Casey jarlc

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 70



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

iy d 'l"llid’,‘:.l;';

snIoy) [00Y2§ YSIE UOSIPEN Y[

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 71



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Choral Director
James Scandrick

Jack Ashley, Katrina Overton, and Ray Westveer
went 1o Murray State University to attend Quad-
State Music Festival. This event combines some of
the best chorus members from schools in a four
state region to form one large choir. Chris Elder |
(not pictured) also went.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 72



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Flag Corp

(Row 1) Lorewta Callahan, Terri Simmons (Co-Captains) (Row 2) Mary Fricault, Stacy Warren, Toni Batey, Angie Commings, Rhonda
Batey, Teresa Anderson

Band Director: Horton Monroe Drum Major: Karen McClendon

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 73



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

The Marching Rams

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 74



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Marching Band

(Row 1) Teresa Bumpus, Mike Lewis (Row
Mitchell, Gibby Duncan, Shoney Williamson

_Joha Bice, Brian Butler, Ray Render, Sharon Dyer

e

Tommy Gillingham, Cathy Tidwell, Tonia Benton, Joyce Anderson,
Karen Morrow, Wesley Morton

(Row 1) Susan Hickman, Terri Ramsey (Row 2) De-
linda Long. Mallory Forchand

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 75



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison’s Concert Band

N

Row 1) Tommy Gillingham, Wesley

NG N S ~ 5

Morton, Angie Cummings, Cathy Tidwell, Karen McClendon, Joyce Anderson, Terri Ramsey,
tsan Hickman, Delinda Long, Mallory Forehand, (Row 2) Mike Rigsby. Jeff Brake, John Smith, Karen Morrow, Tonia Benton, John
ce, Brian Butler, Ray Render, Sharon Dyer, (Row 3) Doug Mahon, Jay Jones, Brian Franklin, Loretta Callahan, Terry Simmons, Jason
ibler, David Aust, Brian Mirchell, Shoney Williams, Mike Lewis, Gibby Duncan, Scotr Mitchell, Teresa Bumpus

Madison’s Stage Band

fe= 1) John Bice, Karen McClendon, Wesley Morton, Ray Render, Jay Jones, Brian Franklin, Gary Hall, Brian Graves, Jeff Brake,
{eess Bumpus, Mike Lewis, Scot Mitchell, (Piano), David Aust

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 76



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

National Honor Society

a Edwards, A, b, A n
Cachy nic Johnson; (Row 2) Jill Westbrook,
cnder, Rodney Britr, David Reynolds,

KL L T
| ,IH!

Officers: seated), ; Jacki
Thacker, Vice President; Emily Frey, Secretary-Trea-
curer

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 77



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

S

|

|

Jim Weaver is President of the NFL and ranked teath ia the
nation in NEL points.

Hope Rice: (Row 2) Jackic Thacker. Mike Hunt, Sterling

(Row 1) Robin Gray. Shelley Webb, Maris Dixon, Regina Lee. Terri May g
Hollis, Cary Beals, James Dickens. Steve Title, Dawn Purvis, Erin O'Barr. Kim Martin. Rhonda Dorton. Fia Porter, Shaun Jones.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 78



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

VICA Club

X e N e SN 3 OO
Row 1: (Left to Right) Jay ott Frick, Ted Smith, Chris Meador, Wayne Newlin, Jeff Coker, Darrin Santigo.
Row 2: Angela Lawson, Kim Owens, Teresa Johnson, Michelle Seay, Teresa McDonald, Angie Parker, Tina Owens, Rence Reynolds,
Terri Pyles, Janet Sheler, Debbic Stover, Sherry Lewis, Nathan Masscy. Row 3: Kurt Weems, Teresa Brown, Debbic McCraty, Karen
Forkum, Susan Browne, Brenda Fykes, Judy Morrow, Kathy Powers, Renee Fitts, Stephanie Hazelrigs, Wendy King, Randy Tilley, Dena
Drake, Jerry Thigpen. Row +: Danny Sons, Tommy Martin, David Willis, Tracy Todd, Greg Boshers. Steve Rogers. Jeery Huff, Roger
Denton, Robert Bell, Billy Towns, .

Pictured are students who will represent the VICA
Club ar the State Convention: Ted Smith, Renee Fites,
Mr. Brimm (Sponsor), Scout Frick.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 79



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

DECA Club

T

President, Karen Rader; Vice President, Kristi Love-
less; Sponsor. Mr. Delosh; Secretary-Treasurer, Cindi
Green

e b ¥

Row 1: (Left to Right) Crystal Barcon, Peggy Morris, Tina Guinn, Cindi Green. Jill Jackson, Paula Stewart, Christy Pierce, Tina
Demerick Row 2: Roberta Mercer, Kathy Williams, Rhonda Pitts, Kristi Loveless, Karen Rader, Melissia Hulletr, Jennifer Becker, Nena
Hite, Tonya Hosse, Cindi Broadrick. Row 3: Dean Vanirease. Chris Flder. Mark Cummings, Barcy Thompson, Troy Pardue, David
Waggener, Ken Ledbetter, Jon Cleveland, Steve Kendrick. Row 4: Mike Brown, Teddy Poss. Ricky Stamps, Mat Neal, Mark Johnson,
Sonny Clark, Mark Harrison, Mike Walker, Kick Hacgrove, Doug Greer. John Anderson.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 80



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Office Workers

(Row 1) Connie Johnson, Konni Bryant. Shaun Jones, Kathy Newberry, Kristi Loveless, Lisa Sapp, Lisa Clay. Diana Cole, Tonya Lewis,
Laura Stone, Suzie Ballard; (Row 2) Randy Tilley, Walter Winchester, Keith Locke, David Reynolds. Jack Ashley, David Ridings, Mike
Shields, Jeff Barnes

Guidance Workers

AT R i 5 . A L R At AT R
(Row 1) Rhonda Dorton, Jennifer Becker, Elisabeth Thompson, Joy Jackson; (Row 2) Robbic Dill, Nat Vance, Jessic Miles, Greg Ca.
David Fesmire, Mike Lang, Ben Blair

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 81



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Library Workers

|

ST
LR 1
f N I
(Row 1) Cindy Johnson, Melinda Miller, David Cantrell, Rhonda Alexander, Laurie Duffie, Connie Qualls, Tracy Powers, Connic Flatt,

Angic Sanders;
(Row 2) Kevin Davenport, Melodie Smith, Lisa Sapp, Cheryl Aune, Maria Peden

Clerical Workers
— N

Tammy Hughes, Suzie Ballard, Debbic Stover, Wendy King, Micca Monda, Joy Jackson

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 82



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Boys’ FCA

(Row 1) David Fesmire, Mack Wilson, (Row 2) William Butts, Jeff Webb, Kenneth O'Kelley, Kenny Carter, Kevin Minchey, Travis
Foster (Row 3) Maurice Stone, Jim Billingsley, Ray Westveer, Jelf Morris, Mark North, Bruce Tripp (Row 4) Mike Rains, Jeff Spray,
Chucky Glover, Mike Sravinogn. Jeff Nichols

oy e g

2 . v ‘.l“ 1
Officers: President, Ben Blair (Not Pictured) Sponsor: Coach Bobby Leech
Vice-President, Mack Wilson
Treasurer, David Fesmire

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 83



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Girls’ FCA

Sponsor: Miss Lucas
Officers: President, Elisabeth Thompson; Vice-President, Debbie
Stover; Secretary, Jennifer Becker

(Row 1) Elisabeth Thompson, Sharon Dyer, Paula
Wright

(Row 2) Connie Johnson, Robin Gray, Debbie Stover
(Row 3) Karen Sanders, Donia Robinson, Cindy
Tripp, Jennifer Becker

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 84



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Latin Club

Officers: President, Terry Pendergrass, Vice President,
Tonya Lewis, Secretary, Emily Frey, Treasurer, Connic John-
son, Sgt. at Arms, Joel Reese.

(Row 1) Emily Frey, Mike Jones, Ginny Smith, Angic Bollhardr, Melissa Edwards, Maria Partain, Tammy Powcer, Eddie King (Row 2)
Thomas Latimer, Jeff Morris, Kathy Anderson, Michelle Streeter, Janet Blackmore, Lisa King, Risa Rider, Tonya Lewis. Connie Johnson,
Kathy Newberry, Jill Westbrook (Row 3) Terey Pendergrass, Mark North, Jay Caldwell, Joel Reese, David Reynolds, Rodney Britt,

84 George Garre, Jeff Houdysheldr, Gary Sloan

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 85



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Key Club

(Row 1) Jessie Miles, Tracy Todd, Jeff Barnes, Mike Woods, Angie Parker, James Dickens, Terry Pendergrass, Rodger Denton, Tommy
F. Martin (Row 2) Teddy Moss, Melissa Edwards, Fia Porter, Kim Owens, Micca Monda, Kim Goodall, Wendy King, Jennifer Odom,
Shannon Widner, Shawn Jones, Katrina Overton, Brenda Fykes, John Cleveland, Walter Winchester, Troy Pardue (Row 3) Chris Elder,
Ted Smith, Greg Carr, Keith Locke, David Reynolds, Rodney Britr, Jack Ashley

: President, Rodney Britt, Vice President, Shaun

Jones, Secretary, Ted Smith, Treasurer, Katrina Overron,
Social Chairman, Alan Bowles (Not Pictured)

Sponsor: Richard Roche

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 86



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Art Honor Society
NI 411472 % Q\ b

=

(Row 1) Scott Pra, David Layhew, Patrick Verburg, Billy Towns, Scote Mitchell (Row 2) Dwight Barron, Bruce Lampley, Roger Kidd,
Johnny Fisher, Nathan Boyd, Michelle Streeter (Row 3) Eddie Kaylor, Melissia Bland, Kathy Casas, Sue Humphrey, Mike Woods, Jeff Barnes

Officers: President: Sue Humphrey, Vice-President: Billy Towns, Secretary Treasurer:
Michelle Streeter, Awards Chaicperson: Scote Mitchell

Sponsor: Ardella Thompson

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 87



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

im Miclke, David Cantrell,

(Row 1) Tod Hodgkin (Secretary) Barbara Ashburn (President) Sue Mangrum (Vice-President) (Ro
Deaise Kirk, Sue Johnson, (Row 3) Sherty Freels, Allan Chrestman

Sponsor: Edna Macon

87

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 88



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Science Club

(Row 1) Jimbo Staton, Vice-President, Wendy Sloan, President, Cindy Higdon, Secretary (Row 2)
Renee Sapp, Linda Gilbert, Susan Hickam, Lisa King (Row 3) Sponsor: Charlene Grimes, Cathy
Tidwell, Clint Hunt, Stacey Ledbetter, Gary Sloan Sponsor: Johnnie Corbitt

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 89



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Math Club

Sponsor: Joan Care

(Row 1) George Garret (Secretary-Treasurer), Joel
Reese (Vice-President), Jill Westbrook, (President)

(Row 2) Joey McCarter, Jay Caldwell, Thomas Adams

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 90



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Forensic Club

(Row 1) Shaun Jones, Fia Porter, James Dickens, Maria Dixon, Regina Lee, Shelley Webb, Robin Gray (Row 2) Rhonda Dorton, Jackie
Purvis, Eri

Thacker, Sterling Hollis, Cary Beals, Steve Tittle, Dawn Purvis, Erin O'Barr, Hope Rice, Terri Mayers, Kim Martin, Micheal Hunt.

Sponsor: Mrs. Jane Elderidge

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 91



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Future Homemakers Of America
F i ' e

1 o=z

Officers: (Row 1) Treasurer, Darlene Tessier: Vice President, Tami Prior: Secretary, Rence Reva-
olds: (Row 2) Sponsor: Mrs. Gloria Booth; Song Leader. Jeh Jones: President. Karen Rader:
Parliamentarian. Janet Sheler; Reporter, Lisa Clay: Historian, Samantha Cantrell.

Row 1: Rudy Roper. Janct Sheler, Tami Prior, Terri Pyles. Amanda Brewington, Carmon Cothern, Connic Qualls, Tim Marshall, Jh
Jones. Row 2: Karen Rader. Tonya Hosse. Cyndi Broadrick, Darlene Tessier, Beverly Harrison, Sherri Lewis, Dawn Russell, Regine
Roper, Charlenc Lang. Row 3: Gloria Farmer, Anne Saddler, Patti Richardson. Denise Ivey, Shelia Hargrove, Teresa Duke, Lori Davis,
Lisa Baldree, Lisa Clay, Angic Carter, Mary Fricault, Mrs. Booth.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 92



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Tennessee Tomorrow Club

(Row 1) Lauric Duffie, Nathan Massey, Brian Steffic
Brent MacDonald, Gerald Smock (Row 2) Tony.
Lewis, Mike Shields, Tammy Hughes. Nena Hitr, Suzi.
Ballard, Cindy Whited (Row 3) Diana Cole, Davii
Clinard, Darrin Santiago, Robbie Dill, Rhonda Dot
ton, Kathy Anderson, Pat Armstrong, Danny Sons
Dena Drake

Sponsor: LK. Thompson Officers: President, Robbie Dill
Vice-President, Darrin Santiago
Secretary, Mike Shields
92 Program Chairperson, Tonya Lewis

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 93



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Career Education Club

(Row 1) Angic Bollhard,

s, Judy Morrow, Charles Duke (Row 2, ence Fitts, Pam Staggs, Cindy
Johnson (Row 3) Jeff Houdysheli, Donny Wallace, Mike Walker, Mike Jones, Glen Hudson

Sponsors: Barbara Smith and Doris Smith

93

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 94



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Bt

o~

Woodworking Club

(Row 1) Billy Davis (President) Cody Coleman (Secretary Treasurer) Scotty Stubblefield, Ronnic West, Chuck Bailey, Darrell Conaster (Row
2) David Branch, Terry Apple, Scotty Fagg (Vice President) Ryan Seay, Chris Barber, Robert Danicls

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 95



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Woodcarving Club

(Row 1) Scotty Duncan, Jimmy Sheler, Ricky Booher, Chucky Dowell, Tony Meadows, Teresa Hullet, Penny Staton, Cindy Graham
(Row 2) Sponsor: Mr. Falkenberry, Joe Powell

Officers
President: Chucky Dowell
Vice-Presideat: Jimmy Sheler

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 96



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Campus Life

E— ] —

Officers: President, Valeric Estes, Vice-President, Sponsor: Bobby Roberts
Tammy Porter, Secretary, Laurie Nilan, Treasurer,
% David Ridings

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 97



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Prom Club

Sponsors: Fred Forehand and Beckie Gibson

Officers: President, Gary Hall; Secretary, Michelle Ed-
dings
Vice-President, John Lee (Not Pictured)
Treasurer, Loretta Callahan (Not Pictured) 97

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 98



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

S panish

Miss Gibson, Sponsor

(Row 1) LR, Tracy Tomlin, Vanessa Patcerson, Kelley Gaines,
Karen Morrow, Teri Ramsey, Shelley Webb, Regina Lee, Laura
Cooley, Teresa Anderson, Teresa Faulk, Teress Woodin, Indira
Singh

(Row 2) Emily Frey, Elizabeth Spence, Missy Bobbite, Joy Jackson,
Melodic Smith, Vicki Nicholas, Teress Nelson, Dara Ledberter,
Kim Hopper, Tami Schwarz, Angelea Floyd, Debbie Cooper,
Sandy Edwards

(Row 3) Ray Render, Myron Belvin, Mark Cavender, Lawrence
Lewis, Tommy Gillingham, Sterling Hollis, Russell Ray, Mike
Douglas, Steve Wolfe, Butch Crook, J.C. Swafford, Chad Lewis,
Doug Mundy, Mike Rigsby, John Smith, Kelly Deep, Roberr Cos-
tanza, Jeff Rice, Thomas Latimer

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 99



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

President; Emily Frey.
fyron Belvin, Sargent-at-

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 100



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Chess Club

Sponsor: Mr. Monroe (Row 1) Jeff Shoulders, John James, Jimmy Dalton, Mike Dorris, Jimmy Edwards; (Row
2) Ronnie Beckner, Jeff Satterfield, John Evans, Paul Thrasher. Shoney Williamson,
Robert Dalton

Backgammon Club

Sponsor: Mr. Overby

Jacqueline Polk, Kenneth Russell, Daris Keith

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 101



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Music Club

(Row 1) Melissa DeCarlo, Missy Hullet, Dawn Stamps, Angie McNeal, Bambi Graves, Lisa Stahl, David Cantrell; (Row 2) Eric

187
McMuriry, Brian Graves, Jay Jones, Mike Sims, Denisc Kirk, Joyce Anderson; (Row 3) Benji Elder, Mark Sims, Brian Franklin,
Mike Lewis, Doug Mahon; (Row 4) Randy Wisdom, Rob Carney, Mark Hastings, Mike Stokes, Kenneth Russell; (Row 5) Jercy
Jamison, Steve Kendricks

Sponsor: Mr. Scandrick Jerry Jamison, Jay Jones, Brian Graves

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 102



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Thespians

(Row 1) Fia Porter (Secretary), Shaun Jones, Rhonda Dorton (Troupe Leader) (Row 2) Regina Lee, Terri Mayers, Patty Jones, Sterling
Hollis, Kim Martin, Robin Gray, Erin O'Barr (Row 3) Michael Hunt, Steve Titdle, Jim Weaver (Treasurer, Not Pictured)

102 Sponsor: Jane Eldridge

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 103



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

SPORTS

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 104



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

D ‘ WX
D 0’0‘.'.’:.’ ol 7
AR KU

8O0
2 s )
BXXA) KK

: A
i OO0
e "o;é'o’q)’t’”'/,', AEA
IO S
3 7;7 '.'o'o'o'y \
\ o’!",' X/

() 'l "0‘./
OO0 (1
) 'f'o'o'o’c'o’o'e" AV

Homecoming Queen

Konni Bryant

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 105



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Homecoming Attendants

Katrina Overton, Senior Ginny Smith, Junior

Tonya Davis, Sophomore Teresa Bumpus, Band

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 106



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

The Queen And Her Court

Juniors Winning Float

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 107



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Homecoming Night

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 108



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

. Co-Captair
u iptains

.
*" Maria Partain and Konni Bryant

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 109



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Joy Jackson

Tonya Davis

Michelle Eddings Laura Cooley Penni Spain

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 110



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

9:‘
2
e |
5
&
jop
I
= ¥
.
g ¥
B .

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 111



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

ey

st M

Head Coach Leech Manager William Butts

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 112



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senior Lettermen

David Clinard

David Fesmire

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 113



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senior Lettermen

Rudy Roper

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 114



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Boys asketbal]

(Row 1) Maurice Stone, Jeff Webb, Billy Gross, Doug Mundy, James Staton, Jeff Satterfield, Clint Pigg (Row 2) Tommy Martin, Mark
North, Jack Ashley, David Reynolds, Walter Winchester, Greg Carr, Freddie Stone

Assistant Coach Wynns; Head Coach Collier  Managers: Jay Caldwell, Tommy Kaylor, Jeff e a
Caldwell more. Kristi Loveless

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 115



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Varsity

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 116



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senior Rams

Tommy Martin, Captain

David Reynolds

Greg Carr Jack Ashley

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 117



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Rams In Action
L : E K FR 17 EE




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Girls Basketball

ewis, Connie Johnson, Michelle Boswell, Cindy Johason, Carol Garret, Dianna Cole, Lisa Clay, Debbie Cooper

Stat
Baggore

isticians: Dayna Batson, Valerie Estes, Janet Blackmore, Beth

Head Coach Roberts, Assistant Coach Forehand

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 119



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senior Ramettes

Connie _Johnson

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 120



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 121



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 122



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Wrestling Team

(row 1) Ricky Griffin, Myron Belvin, Kevin Minchey, Terry Pendergrass, Mack Cavender; (row 2) Tony Meadows, Tim
Marshall, Jimmy Dalton, Joel Reese, Ben Blair, Scotty Fagg, Jason Cabler.

Coach: Bobby Leech

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 123



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Standing: Scoty Fagg — 126 Standing: Terry Pendergrass — 132
Kneeling: Joel Reese — 185 Kneeling: Mark Cavender — 119

e Tl ) |

Standing: Tim Marshall — 145 Standing: Jimmy Dalton — 155
Kneeling: Ricky Griffin — 138 Kaneeling: Jason Cabler — 167

Standing: Kevin Minchey — 112 Standing: Ben Blair — Heavyweight
Kneeling: Myron Belvin — 112 Kneeling: Tony Meadows — 105

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 124



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Wrestling Cheerleaders

(Row 1) Jill Westbrook, Suzie Ballard, Katrina Overton, Kelley
aines;

(Row 2) Missy Bobbitt, Ginny Smith, Loreta Callahan; (Row 3) Jere
Owens, Angie Parker

Seniors (Row 1) Jill Westbrook, Angie Parker,
Suric Ballard, (Row 2) Katrina Overton

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 125



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Coach: James Boyd

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 126



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Girls’ And Boys’ Track Team

(Row 1) Ricky Phillips, Casey Jones, Tommy Hayes, Clint Hunt, (Row 2) Rodney Hunley, Glen Hudson, Deonka Hawkins,
Thomas Adams, Russell Ray, Steve Wolfe, Jim Billingsley (Row 3) Desirce Cottrell, Tony Meadows, Jill Westbrook

Boys Coach: Larry Overby Girls Coach: Bobby Roberts

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 127



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Tony Meadows Steve Wolfe Clint Hunt Casey Jones

Bruce Lampley Brent Jones Glen Hudson Thomas Adams

Ricky Phillips Russell Ray

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 128



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Coach: Miss Nancy Lucas

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 129



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Bo ys’ Tennis Team

Coach: Richard Roche

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 130



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Volleyball Team

(Row 1) Con

0 3 ngrum; (Row 2) Elisabeth Thompson, Lisa
Clay, Michelle Boswell, Carol Garra

a 8!
rie Nilan, Robin Gray

Coach: Miss Nancy Lucas

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 131



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Cross Country

Coach: Bobby Roberts

Row 1) Thomas Adams, Russell Ray, Tony Meadows, Steve Wolfe; (Row 2) Allen Betts, David Wenning, Timmy Brough, Kenneth
wssell, Greg Carr; (Row 3) Jill Westbrook

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 132



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

(Row 1) Jeff Nicholas, Tommy E. Martin, Richie Howden, Kevin Wright, Keith Bradley, Geoff Pace, Clint Pigg, Robbic Dill; (Row 2)
David Clinard, Billy Gross, Tim Clinard, Tommy F. Martin, Jay Broadrick, Walter Winchester, Mack Wilson, John Northcutt, Gary
Koger.

Coaches: Fred Forehand and L.K. Thompson

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 133



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 134



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

(Row 1) Rhonda Bess, Manager; Lisa Fesmire, Sherry Langford, Lori Fesmire, Tina Owens, Marilyn Ford, Amy Burnette; (Row 2)
Elisabeth Thompson; Manager, Tammy Hughes, Dana Frazier, Amber Keith, Connie Johnson, Kelly Moore, Anna Burkey, Theresa
Hullet, Manager; (Row 3) Kim Owens, Jennifer Whited, Karen McClendon, Valerie Estes, Dianna Cole, Missy Hullet

Coach: Carlton Collier

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 135



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 136



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 137



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 138



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 139



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 140



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 141



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 142



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 143



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 144



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 145



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 146



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 147



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 148



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 149



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 150



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 151



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 152



Adams, Thomas 38, 89, 126, 127, 131

Adcock, Karen Denise 15

Adkins, Loura 30

Albert, Tammie 38

Alexander, Rhonda 81

Allen, Don 30

Anderson, Christopher 30

Anderson, Dana 30

Anderson, Joyce 30, 74, 75, 101

Anderson, Kathy 5, 84, 92

Anderson, Rhonda 30

Anderson, Teresa 38, 72, 98

Apple, Terry 38, 94

Armstrong, Patrick 38, 92

Arnold, Forrest Frank 30

Ashburn, Barbara 30, 87

Ashley, Jack 5, 71, 80, 85, 114, 115,
116

Aune, Cheryl D. 5, 81
Aust, David 30, 74, 75

Baggort, Beth 30, 118

Bailey, Charles 38, 94

Bailiff, Janet Michelle 38

Baldree, Lisa 38

Ballard, Suzanne 5, 80, 81, 92, 124
Barber, Chris 38, 94

Barnes, David 5

Barnes, Jeff 5, 19, 24, 69, 80, 85, 86
Barnes, Jerry 31

Barron, Dwight 38, 86

Bates, Thomas 39

Batey, Rhonda 39, 72

Batey, Toni 31, 7.

Bartson, Dana 39, 118

Baxter, Gina Lynn 31

Bayless, Lisa 31

, Cary 39, 77, 90

Beck, Lisa Michelle 31

Becker, Jennifer 5, 80, 83, 128
Beckner, Ronnie 39, 100

Bell, Carolyn 5

Bell, Robert 5

Belvin, Jyron 39, 98, 99, 122, 123
Benton, Tonya 39, 74, 75

Beuts, Allan 39, 131

Bice, John 5, 23, 74, 75
Billingsley, James 39, 82, 126
Binkley, Randall 31

Blackmore, Janet 39, 84, 114, 118
Blair, Ben 5, 80, 112, 122, 123, 125
Bland, Melissa 31, 86

Bobbitt, Melissa 38, 39, 98, 124
Bogle, Dawn 31

Bollhardr, Angela 31, 84, 93
Booher, Richard 31, 95

Boshers, Greg 5

Boswell, Michelle 31, 69, 118, 128, 130
Bowles, Alan 5

Boyd, Nathan 31, 86

Brake, Jeff 31, 74, 75

Branch, David 94

Brawner, Kenneth 39

Brewington, Amanda 5

Briley, Macey 31

Britt, Rodney 4. 5, 20, 27, 76, 84, 85,

Broadrick, Cindy 5
Broadrick, James 5
Brough, Timothy 5, 131
Brown, James 31

Index

Brown, Teresa §

Browne, Susan 6

Bryan, Angela 39

Bryan, Darin 39

Bryant, Konni 3, 6, 17, 18, 19, 27, 68.
76, 80, 104, 108, 109

Bryant, Rebecca 39

Brymer, Tim 39

Bumbalough, Barbars 6

Bumpus, Teresa 6, 74, 74, 105, 128

Burkey, Anna 6, 134

Burnet, Robert 39

Burton, Roger Lee 6

Bush, Adrian 39

Budler, Brian 39, 74, 75

Butrs, William 39, 82, 111

Cabler, Jason 39, 74, 75, 122, 123
Cain, Todd 39

Caldwell, Jay 6, 18, 22, 26, 76, 84, 89,
114, 129

Caldwell, Jeff 39, 114

Callahan, Loreta 30, 31, 69, 72, 75,

124

Campbell, Lisa Renee 6

Cantrell, David 31, 81, 87, 101
Cantrell, Samantha 6, 91

Carney. Robert 6, 101

Carpenter, Jerome 6

Carr, Greg 6, 21, 25, 69, 80, 85, 114,
115, 116, 125, 131

Carter, Angela 39

Carter, Kenneth 39, 82

Carter, Marvin 6

Casas, Kathy 6, 86

Cavender, Mark Lee 39, 98, 122, 123
Chapman, Debra Lynn 31
Chrestman, Allan 87

Clark, Sonny 6, 24

Clark, Tania 31

Clay, Lisa 6, 80, 91. 118, 119, 130
lendening. Raymond 39

Cleveland, Jon 31, 85

Clinard, David 6, 17, 92, 112

Coker, Jeff 6

Cole, Dianna 6, 20, 80, 92, 118, 119,

134

Coleman, Cody 31, 94
Collins, Joseph 39

Conaster, Darrell 31, 94
Conner, Jeannie 31

Cooley, Laura 39, 68, 98, 109
Cooper, Debbie 31, 95, 118
Costanza, Robert 31. 98. 129
Cothran, Carmen 6

Cottrell, Desiree 39. 126
Couch, Tracey Marie 31

Cox, Angela 31

Crook, Butch 39, 98
Cummings, Angie 31, 72, 75, 76
Cutrell, Louis 39

Dalton, Jimmy 39, 100, 122, 123
Dalton, Maureen 7

Dalton, Robers 31, 100
Davenport, Kevin 7, 81

Davis, Lori 32

s, Tonya 38, 39, 68, 105, 109
Davis, Billy 32, 94

DeCarlo, Melissa 39, 101

Deep, Kelly 98

Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Demerich, Tina 7

Denton, Roger 7, 85

Dickens, James 32, 77, 85, 90, 129

Dickerson, Brian 40

Dill, Robert 7, 80, 92

Dishman, Marie 40

Dixon, Maria 32,

Dodrill, Edward 32

Dodrill, Phillip 32

Dorris, Mike 32, 100

Dorton, Rhonda 7, 18, 23, 69, 77, 80,
90, 92, 102

Douglas, Mike 40, 98

Dowell, Charles 32, 95

Drake, Dena 7, 92

Duffie, Laurie 7, 81, 92

Duke, Charles 40, 93

Duncan, Gibson 7, 74, 75

Duncan,Randy 7

Duncan, Scotty 32, 95

Dyer, Sharon 40, 74, 75, 83

77, 89, 93

Eddings, Michelle 30, 32, 69, 97, 109
Edwards, Jimmy 7, 100

Edwards, Melissa 7, 27, 67, 76, 84, 85
Edwards, Sandra 32, 98

Elder, Benjie 40, 68, 101

Elder, Chris 7, 23, 85, 125

Elmore, Sherrk 32

FEstes, Valerie 7, 69, 96, 118, 134
Evans, John 7, 100

Fagg, Scort 94, 122, 123
Ferguson, Barbara 32

Fesmire, David 7, 26, 80, 82, 112
Fesmire, Lisa 32, 130, 134
Fesmire, Lori 32, 130, 134
Fields, Michelle 40

Fisher, Johnny 32, 86

78, 93

Flaw, Connie 32, 81

Floyd. Angela 32, 76, 98

Ford, Marilyn 32, 134

Forehand, Mallory 32, 74, 75, 128
Forkum, Karen 3. 4. 7, 21, 25
Foster, Travis 40, 82

Franklin, Brian 32, 74, 75, 101
Frazier, Dana 32, 118, 130, 134
Freels, Sherry 32, 87

Frey, Emily 7, 20, 27, 66, 76, 84, 95, 99

Frick, Scott 7, 78
Fykes, Brenda 8, 85

Gaines, Donna 40

Gaines, James A. §

Gaines, Kelley 40, 98, 124

Garrerr, Carol 32, 118, 128, 130
Garretr, George 8, 27, 66, 76, 84, 89
Gifford, Michelle 8, 24, 109

Gilberr, Linda 40, 88

Gillingham, Mark 40

Clover, Charles 40, 82

Goodall, Kim 8, 85

Graham, Cindy 32, 95

Graves, Bambi 8, 101

Graves, Bryan 32, 75, 101

Gray, Robin 32, 77, 83, 90, 102, 130
Green, Cindy 8, 79

Greer, Doug 32

Gregory, Angic 40

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 153



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Gregory. Mike 32

Griffin, Ricky 33, 122, 123
Griffith, Sonya 40

Grimes, Mochelle 8, 93
Grisham, George Doug 33
Grisham, Teresa §

Gross, Billy 33, 114, 115
Guess, Christic 40

Guess, Gretta §

Guinn, Tina 8

Gunn, Jesse Harris 33

Hall, Gary 30, 69, 75. 97
Hall, Penny 40

Hamilton, Kim 33, 130
Hamilton, Wade 40
Hannah, Wilson 8
Hardaway, Amy 33
Hargrove, Kirk §

Hargrove, Sheila 8
Harrison, Beverly 8
Harrison, Mark 8

Harvey, Chip 33

Hastings, Mark 101
Hawkins, Deonka 33, 126
Hayes, Mack 40

Hayes, Tommy 33. 126
Hazelrigs, Stephanic 8
Heath, Kenneth 33

Helion, Beth 8

Hesson, Rene 33

Hesson, Pam 33

Hester, Timmy 40

Hickam, Susan 40, 74, 75, 76, 88
Hicks, Glen 33

Higdon, Cindy 40. 88

Hitt, Nena 8, 92

Hix, Jack 46

Hodgkins, Tod 33. 87
Hollandsworth, Tommic 40
Hollis, Sterling 33, 77, 90, 98, 102
Hoover, Keith 40

Hopper, Kim 40, 60, 98
Hosse, Tonya 8

Houdyshelr, Jeff 33, 84, 93
Hudson, Glen 33, 93, 126, 127
Hudson, Trenia 40

Huff, Jecry 4, 9, 24

Hughes, Kim 40

Hughes, Tammy 9, 81, 92, 130, 134
Hullewe, Missy 9, 101, 130, 134
Hulletr, Teresa 33, 95, 134
Humphrey, Sue 9, 86
Humphrey, Kim 40

Hunley, Rodney 33, 126
Hunt, Clint 33, 88, 126, 127
Hunt, Marty 40

Hunt, Mik3 33, 77, 90, 102
Hunter, James Keith 9
Hunter, Ricky 33

Irvin, Lydia 33

Jackson, Jill 9. 24
Jackson, Joy 9. 23, 69, 80, 81, 98, 99,
109

Jacobs. Danny 9

James, John 9, 100

Jamison, Jerey 9, 101

Jamison, Randall 33

Jenkins, Tammy 40

Johnson, Connie 9, 20, 24, 26, 76, 80,
83, 84, 118, 119, 130, 134

Johason. Cindy 9. 26, 76, 81, 93, 118,
119

Johnson, Donna 33

Johnson. Raymond 33

Johnson, Penny 33

Johnson, Susan 33, 87

Johnson, Teresa 33

Jones, Casey 34, 69, 126, 127

Jones, Mike 34, 84, 93

Jones, Jay 34, 74, 75, 101

Jones, Jeh 9, 91

Jones, Patricia 40, 102

Jones, Russella 40

Jones, Shaun 9, 23, 25, 27, 66, 77, 80,
85, 90, 102

Jones, Brent 40, 127

Jones, Tim 34

Kaylor, Eddic 86
Kaylor, Norris 41
Kaylor, Tommy 41, 114
Keith, Daris 34, 100, 126
Keith, Lisa 41
Kendrick, Steve 9, 101
Kidd, Roger 34, 86
King. Eddic 9, 84

King. Lisa 41, 84, 88
King. Wendy 9, 81, 85
Kinnard, Tina 41
Kinzer, Dina 41

Kirby. Anthony 9

Kirk, Dana Michelle 41
Kirk, Denise 34, 87, 101
Knight, Kenneth 9
Kurgan, Ernie 34
Kurgan, Leslie 34

Lampley, Bruce 34, 86, 127

Lane, Ronald 41

Lang, Charlene 41

Lang, Cherie 34, 109

Lang, Mike 9, 19, 80, 113

Langford, Sherry 34, 69, 134

Larson, Robert 10

Lathrope, Teresa 41

Latimer, Thomas 34, 84, 98

Laws, Jeff 34

Lawson, Angela 10

Layhew, David 41, 68. 86

Ledbetter, Dara 41, 98

Ledberter, Kenneth 10

Ledberter, Stacy 34, 88

Lee, Jamic 34

Lee, John 30. 34

Lee, Regina 41. 77, 90, 98, 102

Lewis, Lawrence 41, 98

Lewis, Chad 38, 98, 99

Lewis, Mike 41, 74, 75, 101

Lewis, Julie Marie 34

Lewis, Sherry 10

Lewis, Tonya 10, 25, 27, 80, 84, 92,
118, 119

Link, Kathy 10

Locke, Keith 10, 80, 8:

Long, Delinda 34, 7

Louden, David 34

Loveday, Jack Edward 10

Loveday, Michael 34

Lovelace, Elizabeth 41

Loveless, Kristi 10, 22, 26, 76, 79, 80,
114

Mabry, Nita 34

Mahon, Doug 10, 74, 75, 101
Mangrum, Sarah 34. 130
Mangrum, Tina 41

Markham, Robert Allen 34
Marshall, Tim 34, 122, 123
Martin. Katherine 34
Martin, Kim 41, 77, 90, 102
Martin, Tommy E. 10, 18, 20, 25, 68,

114, 115, 116
Martin. Tommy F. 10, 85
Massey, Nathan 10, 69, 92
Myers, Terei 41, 77, 90, 102
Mayes, Sheily 41
Meador. Chris 10
Meadows, Tony 10. 95, 122, 123, 126,

127, 131
Mercer, Roberta 10
Middleton, Frank 10
Miclke, Kim 11, 87
Miles, Wendell 34
Miles, Jessic 11, 80, 85, 125
Miles, Randy 34
Miles, Terry 41
Miller, Melinda 81
Milliken, Teavis 11
Aliluhe}. Kevin 41, 82, 122, 123
Mitchell, Brian 41, 74. 75, 86
Mitchell, Scott 35, 74, 75, 86
Monda, Micca 11, 24, 81, 85
Morgan, Freddy 41

Jeff 35, 76, 82. 84

Morrow, Judy 93

Morrow, Karen 41, 74, 75. 98

Morton, Wesley 41. 74, 75

Moss, Steve 41

Mundy. Doug 41, 98. 114. 115
McCanless, Keith 41

McCarter, Joey 41, 89

McClendon, Karen 34, 72, 75, 125, 134
McCrary, Debbie 10, 21,
McDannald, David 41
McDonald, Brenl 10, 21, 92. 129
McDonald, Teresa 10

McGahey, Jim 41

McMuriry, Eric 34, 101

McNeal, Angic 41, 101

Neal, Matthew 11

Nelson, Teresa 42, 98

Newberry, Kathy 11, 26, 76, 80, 84
Newland, Robert 42

Newlin, Jimmy 42

Newlin, Wayne 11

Newman, Rodney 42

Nicholas, Vicky 35. 98

Nichols, Jeff 35, 82

Nilan, Laurie 11, 96, 130

Norris, Sandra 42

Norrod. Tonya 35

North, Mark 35, 76, 82, 84, 114, 115
Northcutt, John 35

O'Barr, Erin 35, 77, 90, 102

Odom, Jennifer 11. 85

O'Kelley. Kenneth 42, 82

Oller, Jeff 35

Overton, Katrina 11, 22, 25, 66, 71, 85,
105, 124

Owens, Jere 35, 124

Owens, Kim 11, 85, 134

Owens, Tina 35, 134

Papai, Diana 42
Pardue. Troy 11, 85

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 154



Parker, Angels 11, 85, 124

Partain, Maria 11, 24, 67, 69, 84, 108,
109

Patterson, Vanessa 42, 98

Paul, Jeanna 11

Pauley, Billy 42

Payne, Troy 42

Peden, Maria 11, 60, 81

Pendergrass, Terry 11, 22, 84, 85, 122,
123

Pharris, Leanne 42
Pharris, Eddie 35

Phelps, Juanita 42
Phillips, Ricky 42, 126, 127
Pierce, Christina 11
Pigg, Clint 35, 114, 115
Pinson, Jimmy 35, 68
Pirde, Chris 11, 23

Pits, Rhonda 12

Polk, Jacqueline 100
Porer, Fia 12, 27, 77, 85, 90, 102
Poss, Teddy 12, 85
Poreete, Karen 35, 76
Potter, Tammy 12, 84, 96
Powell, Joe 35, 95
Powers, Mary 12
Powers, Tracie 35, 81
Prat, Jeff 12

Prau, Scott 42, 86

Price, James 42

Price, Monica 35

Prior, Tami 12, 91
Purvis, Dawn 77, 90
Pyles, Terri 35

Qualls, Connic 12, 81

Rackley, Gary 35

Radar, Karen 12, 19, 26, 76, 7

Rains, Mike 42, 82

Ramsey, Teri 42, 74, 75, 98

Ray, Russell 42, 98, 126, 127, 131

Ray, Tammy 35

Reese, Audra 42

Reese, Joel 12, 84, 89, 122, 123

Reeves, Richard 42

Render, Ray 42, 68, 74, 75, 76. 98, 99

Reynolds, Beuy 12

Reynolds, David 23, 27, 28, 35, 37, 68,
76. 80, 84, 85, 114, 115, 116, 125

Reynolds, Karen 35

Reynolds, Rence 91

Rice, Hope 42, 77, 90

Rice, Jeff 35, 98

Rice, Kristi 42

Richardson, Patty 35

Rider, Risa 42, 84

Rider, Steve 12

Ridings, David 12, 25, 80, 96

Riggins, Gina 35, 69

Rigsby, Mike 35, 74, 75, 76, 98

Roberrts, Constance 12

Robertson, Charles 35

Robinson, Donia 42, 83

Rogers, Teresa 35

Roper, Regina 42

Roper, Rudy 113

Rowell, Carrie 35

Russell, Dawn 36

Russell, Kenneth 36, 100, 101, 131

91

Saddler, Ann 36
Sanders, Angela 36, 81
Sanders, Karen 42, 83

Sanders, Ken 42

Santiago, Darrin 12, 22, 92
Sapp, Rence 42, 88

Sapp, Lisa 12, 80, 81

Satterfield, Jeff 36, 100, 114, 115

Schwarz, Tami 36, 98
Seay, Michelle 12
Seay, Ryan 36, 94

Shelby, Donna 42

Sheler, Janet 12, 91
Sheler, Jimmy 36, 95
Shields, Mike 12, 21, 80, 92
Shoulders, Jeff 36, 100
Shoulders, Kim 42
Simmons, Terri 36, 72, 75
Sims, Mark 38, 42, 101
Sims, Mike 42, 101

Singh, Indira 36, 98
Sizemore, Kathy 42
Skulley, Kim 42

Sloan, Gary 43, 84, 88
Sloan, Wendy 43, 88
Smith, Alecia 36

Smith, John 43, 74, 75, 98
Smith, Melodie 13, 81, 98
Smith, Michelle 43

Smith, Ted 13, 78, 85
Smith, Ginny 36, 84, 105, 124
Smock, Gerald 13, 92
Sons, Danny 13, 92

Spain, Penni 36, 109
Spears, Jeff 36

Speck, Patrick 13

Speck, Paula 36

Spence, Elizabeth 43, 98
Spray, Jeff 43, 82

Sprouse, Steve 36

Staggs, Pam 13, 93

Stahl, Lisa 43, 101
Stamps, Dawn 36, 101
Stamps, Richard 13
Standafer, Jackie 43
Staton, James 36, 88, 114, 115
Staton, Penny 36, 95
Stavionga, Mike 43, 82
Steffey, Brian 13, 92
Stevens, Tammie 36
Stewart, Paula 36
Stillwell, Donna 43
Stokes, Mike 43, 101
Stone, Freddy 36, 114, 115
Stone, Laura 13, 26, 69, 76, 80

Stone, Theodore 43, 82, 114, 115

Story, Vicky 43

Stover, Debbie 13, 21, 81, 83
Streeter, Michelle 13, 84, 86
Stromate, Tim 36, 69
Stubblefield, Bobby 36
Stubblefield, Scouie 94
Sullivan, Rod 43

Swa-ford, John 43, 98

Taylor, Jeff 13
Tessier, Darlene 36, 91

Thacker, Jackie 13, 26, 76, 77, 90, 128

Thigpen, Jerry 13
Thompson, Barry 13
Thompson, Kim 13

Thompson, Elizabeth 13, 27, 76, 80, 83,

114, 130, 134

Thrasher, Paul 36, 100
Tidwell, Cathy 43, 74, 75, 88
Tilley, Randy 13, 80, 113
Tittle, Steve 36, 77, 90, 102

Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Tobitt, Tammy 36

Todd, Tracy 13, 24, 69, 85
Tomlin, Tracy 43, 98
Toney, Troy 43

Towns, Billy 13, 86
Trimble, Buddy 43

Tripp. Bruce 36, 82
Tripp, Cindy 14, 83

Tyler, Donna 14

Ulrich, Aundrea 37
Upron, Lisa 43

Vance, Nat 14, 80
Vantrease, Dean 14
Verburg, Patrick 37, 86

Waggener, David 14

Wair, Glenn 37

Walker, Mike 37, 93

Walker, Steve 43

Wallace, Donny 37, 93

Warren, Stacy 37, 72

Warrous, Mike 43

Wayman, Jeff 37

Weaver, Jim 14, 27, 67, 77

Webb, Jeff 43, 68, 82, 114, 115

Webb, Morris 43

Webb, Shelley 37, 76, 77, 90, 98

Weems, Kurt 14

Wenning, David 43, 131

Wesson, Peggy 14
‘est, Ronnie 37, 94

West, Wade 43

Westbrook, Jill 14, 18, 22, 27, 66, 76,
84, 89, 124, 126, 131

Westveer, Ray 14, 67, 71, 82

Wheeler, Malissa 43

Whited, Cindy 14, 92

Whited, Jennifer 37, 134

Widner, Shannon 14, 85

Wilks, Darryl 37

Williams, Susan 43

Williamson, Shoney 37, 74, 75, 100

Willis, David 14

Wilson, Marc 37

Wilson, Mac 37, 69, 82

Winchester, Walter 14, 20, 24, 80, 85,
114, 115, 116

Wisdom, Randy 101

Witt, Patty 37

Wolfe, Steve 37, 98, 126, 127, 131

Wood, Marty 43

Woodin, Sharon 37

Woodin, Teresa 37, 98

Woodruff, Lorali 43

Woods, Mike 14, 25, 85, 86

Wright, Debbie 43

Wright, Pavla 37, 83

Yager, Lisa 37
Young, Darlene 37

Zentz, Paula 43

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 155



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Check out the following Facebook groups

Group Do a search on Type following address in Internet Explorer or click the link

Growing up Growing up in https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/11719336010
in Madison Madison 3/

Tennessee Tennessee

Madison Madison Alumni https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/Madisonlostb
Alumni lost lost but not utnotforgotten/

but not Forgotten

Forgotten

There is also a page honoring those that went to Madison High School that passed away at
http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 156



https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/117193360103/
https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/117193360103/
https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/Madisonlostbutnotforgotten/
https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/Madisonlostbutnotforgotten/
http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm

